5th GRADE CONWELL VIRTUAL HOURS
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7th GRADE CONWELL VIRTUAL HOURS

8th GRADE CONWELL VIRTUAL HOURS




CONWELL STAFF ADDITIONAL OFFICE HOURS

TEACHERS

Mr. Stockdale (5th)

Ms. Frazier (6th)

BEST METHOD(S) OF CONTACT

(email, dojo, google phone number, etc.)

jmstockdale@philasd.org
Google Classroom

Nfrazier@philasd.org

MON

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

10:30AM - 12:00PM

TUE

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

10:30AM -12:00PM

WED

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

10:30AM - 12:00PM

THUR

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

10:30AM - 12:00PM

FRI

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

10:30AM - 12:00PM

Ms. Purcell (6th)

Mr. Adams (7th/8th)

Ms. Gartside (7th/8th)

Ms. Kerwin (7th/8th)

Mr. Verdi (7th/8th)

Ms. Levister (8th)

Ms. Walker

klpurcell@philasd.org

alsanfordadams@philasd.org

wlazar@philasd.org

vkerwin@philasd.org
Google Classroom

pverdi@philasd.org
Google Classroom

laasmith@philasd.org
Google Classroom

ewalker2@philasd.org

10:00AM-12:00PM

12:45 PM - 3:00 PM

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM-11:30 AM

10:30 AM- 12:00 PM

9:45 AM - 12:00 PM

TBD

10:00AM-12:00PM

12:45 PM - 3:00 PM

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM-11:30 AM

10:30 AM- 12:00 PM

9:45 AM - 12:00 PM

TBD

10:00AM-12:00PM

12:45 PM - 3:00 PM

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM-10:30 AM

10:30 AM- 12:00 PM

12:00 PM -1:00 PM
1:45PM - 3:00 PM

TBD

10:00AM-12:00PM

12:45 PM - 3:00 PM

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM-11:30 AM

10:30 AM- 12:00 PM

12:00 PM -1:00 PM
1:45PM - 3:00 PM

TBD

10:00AM-12:00PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM

9:00 AM-11:30 AM

10:30 AM- 12:00 PM

9:45 AM - 12:00 PM

TBD




